South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 28, 2024, 09:20:02 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2148 (Rat #0622, Act #0545 of 1988) General Bill, By Harvin
Similar (S 0233)

A Bill to provide for a Prisoner of War Commission attached to the Department of Veterans' Affairs for logistics and staff
only and to provide for its functions and duties.

01/13/87
01/13/87
01/21/88

02/04/88
02/10/88
02/10/88
02/11/88
02/16/88
02/16/88
03/08/88
03/09/88
03/09/88
03/09/88
03/10/88
03/10/88
03/17/88
03/22/88

03/23/88
04/26/88
04/26/88
04/26/88
04/26/88
04/27/88
04/27/88
04/27/88
04/27/88
04/27/88
05/12/88
05/18/88
05/18/88
05/18/88
06/09/88

House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-71

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-72
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-481

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 10, 1988 HJ-952

Amended HJ-1045

Read second time HJ-1045

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1113

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on General SJ-4

Committee report: Favorable with amendment General SJ-19

Amended SJ-34

Read second time SJ-35

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-35

Read third time SJ-34

Returned SJ-34

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-2175

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Powell, Patterson,
Stilwell SJ-23

Conference committee appointed Harvin, Rudnick & Day HJ-2228

Free conference powers granted SJ-36

Free conference committee appointed Sens. Powell, Patterson, Stilwell SJ-36
Free conference report received SJ-36

Free conference report adopted SJ-38

Free conference powers granted HJ-3290

Free conference committee appointed Harvin, Rudnick & Day HJ-3291

Free conference report received HJ-3292

Free conference report adopted HJ-3294

Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-3294

Ratified R 622

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/18/88

Act No. 545

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



