## South Carolina Legislature

April 28, 2024, 09:20:02 am

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## H\*2148 (Rat #0622, Act #0545 of 1988) General Bill, By Harvin *Similar (S 0233)*

A Bill to provide for a Prisoner of War Commission attached to the Department of Veterans' Affairs for logistics and staff only and to provide for its functions and duties.

only and to provide for ite fariotions and datios.			
	01/13/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-71
	01/13/87	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-72
	01/21/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
			HJ-481
	02/04/88	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 10, 1988 HJ-952
	02/10/88	House	Amended HJ-1045
	02/10/88	House	Read second time HJ-1045
	02/11/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1113
	02/16/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
	02/16/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-4
	03/08/88	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment General SJ-19
	03/09/88	Senate	Amended SJ-34
	03/09/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-35
	03/09/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-35
	03/10/88	Senate	Read third time SJ-34
	03/10/88	Senate	Returned SJ-34
	03/17/88	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-2175
	03/22/88	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Powell, Patterson,
			Stilwell SJ-23
	03/23/88	House	Conference committee appointed Harvin, Rudnick & Day HJ-2228
	04/26/88	Senate	Free conference powers granted SJ-36
	04/26/88	Senate	Free conference committee appointed Sens. Powell, Patterson, Stilwell SJ-36
	04/26/88	Senate	Free conference report received SJ-36
	04/26/88	Senate	Free conference report adopted SJ-38
	04/27/88	House	Free conference powers granted HJ-3290
	04/27/88	House	Free conference committee appointed Harvin, Rudnick & Day HJ-3291
	04/27/88	House	Free conference report received HJ-3292
	04/27/88	House	Free conference report adopted HJ-3294
	04/27/88	House	Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-3294
	05/12/88		Ratified R 622
	05/18/88		Signed By Governor
	05/18/88		Effective date 05/18/88
	05/18/88		Act No. 545
	06/09/88		Copies available